Quarter ending :September 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Nao
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Category of
shareholder

(A
Promoter &
Promoter

Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

No. of
shareholders

2 1871028
873 993672
875  28,64,700

Grand Total=A+B+C

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa%of
total no. of
Total no.
SR shares
held (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
18,71,028 65.31
993,672 34.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
28,64,700 100.00

18,71,028  65.31
903672 3460
0.00
0.00
0.00
28,64,700  100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

18,71,028

941272

28,12,300

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory |

SubCategory_I

SubCategory_llI




Shareholding Pattern
Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code : 539198 Quarter Ending : September 2024
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promaoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of secunties Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Entity Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos.
Type shareholders equity shares held shares held

Category of shareholder

Classeg: X Total

Al) Indian

Ll;tﬂr\::i:::ra;::nr:;u 2 18,71,028 18,71,028 65.31 18,71,028 65.31 18,71,028
ABHISHEK NARBARIA Promoter 1 9,35514 935514 32.66 935514 32.66 935514
UMESH KUMAR SAHAY  Promoter 1 935514 935514 3266 935,514 32.66 935514
Sub Total A1 2 18,711,028 18,71,028 65.31 18,711,028 65.31 18,71,028
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 2 18,711,028 18,71,028 65.31 18,711,028 65.31 18,71,028



Scrip Code : 539198

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
B2) Institutions (Domestic)
B3) Institutions (Foreign)

B4) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B5) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

No. of
shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Capfin India Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of ful
Da?d uu ty Total no.
pcquit:. shares
held
shares held ®

222168 222,168

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)

222,168

Totalasa
% of Total
Voting
right

Mo. of equity shares
held in dematenalized
form(Not Applicable)

1,609,768

Quarter ending : September 2024

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory._|

SubCategory_ Il | SubCategory_lll



Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

JAGJEET KAUR MALIK
SHIV SHANKAR AGARWAL
ANJU AKSHAY SHAH

MNon Resident Indians
(NRls)

Bodies Corporate
HMM CONSULTANCY LLP

TVISHA CORPORATE
ADVISORS LLP

WV CATS CONSULTANCY
LLP

INGENIUS INVESTMENT
ADVISORS LLP

SEND GRID CONSULTANCY
LLP

Any Other (specify)

222168

173515

2939
30700

113424

2097

593967
43447

132093

132200

132500

142200

1925

222,168

1,713,515

29,391
30,700

113,424
2,097

593,967

43,447

1,32,083

1,32,200

1,32,500

1,42,200

1,925

7.76

6.06

1.03
1.07

3.96

0.07

20.73

1.52

4.61

4.61

463

4.96

0.07

222168

1,73,515

29,39
30,700

1,13,424
2,097

5,93,967

43447

1,32,093

1,32,200

1,32,500

1,42,200

1,925

7.76

6.06

1.03
1.07

0.07

20.73

1.52

4.61

4.61

463

4.96

1,69,768

1,73515

29,391
30,700
113424

2,097

593967

43,447

1,32,093

1,32,200

1,32,500

1,42,200

1,925



HUF 4 1925 1,925 0.07 1,925 007 1,925

Sub Total B4 873 993672 993,672 34.69 993,672 3469 941,272

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 873 993672 993,672 3469 993672 3469 941,272

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

{3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promater-Mon Public
Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code ; 539193 Quarter ending : September 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. shares held(VIl Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
Shareholders(l) shareholder(Il) shares held(IV) = [VEVHVI) Asa% of (A+B+CZ)(VII) form(XIV){Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder o 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust o ] 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) Wort. the infarmation pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern
Capfin India Ltd
Sowp i Quarter ending : September 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner Mo. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




Shareholding Pattern
Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code : 539198 Quarter ending : September 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter



