Quarter ending	September 2024
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Total	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	shares (calculated	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	of shares held in Total dematerialized	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		held		as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	18,71,028	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028				
(B) Public	873	9,93,672	9,93,672	34.69	9,93,672	34.69	9,41,272				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	875	28,64,700	28,64,700	100.00	28,64,700	100.00	28,12,300				

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C Shareholding Pattern

Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code: 539198

Quarter Ending: September 2024

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	each class of se	AND SHOULD BE AND ADDRESS.	Number of equity shares
	Type shareholders		equity shares held shares held		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	18,71,028	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028
ABHISHEK NARBARIA	Promoter	1	9,35,514	9,35,514	32.66	9,35,514	32.66	9,35,514
UMESH KUMAR SAHAY	Promoter	1	9,35,514	9,35,514	32.66	9,35,514	32.66	9,35,514
Sub Total A1		2	18,71,028	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	18,71,028	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028	65.31	18,71,028

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code: 539198

Quarter ending: September 2024

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Total no. shares held Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares - held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable) -	Sub-ca	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder		shares					Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
								SubCategory_l	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			-	-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		5	1.00	658	
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		4		121	
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		ĕ			
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		12	*	20	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	851	222168	2,22,168	7.76	2,22,168	7.76	1,69,768				

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	851	222168	2,22,168	7.76	2,22,168	7.76	1,69,768	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	173515	1,73,515	6.06	1,73,515	6.06	1,73,515	
JAGJEET KAUR MALIK	1	29391	29,391	1.03	29,391	1.03	29,391	
SHIV SHANKAR AGARWAL	1	30700	30,700	1.07	30,700	1.07	30,700	
ANJU AKSHAY SHAH	1	113424	1,13,424	3.96	1,13,424	3.96	1,13,424	
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	2097	2,097	0.07	2,097	0.07	2,097	
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	11	593967	5,93,967	20.73	5,93,967	20.73	5,93,967	
HMM CONSULTANCY LLP	1	43447	43,447	1.52	43,447	1.52	43,447	
TVISHA CORPORATE ADVISORS LLP	1	132093	1,32,093	4.61	1,32,093	4.61	1,32,093	
V CATS CONSULTANCY LLP	1	132200	1,32,200	4.61	1,32,200	4.61	1,32,200	
INGENIUS INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP	1	132500	1,32,500	4.63	1,32,500	4.63	1,32,500	
SEND GRID CONSULTANCY LLP	1	142200	1,42,200	4.96	1,42,200	4.96	1,42,200	
Any Other (specify)	4	1925	1,925	0.07	1,925	0.07	1,925	

HUF	4	1925	1,925	0.07	1,925	0.07	1,925		
Sub Total B4	873	993672	9,93,672	34.69	9,93,672	34.69	9,41,272		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	873	993672	9,93,672	34.69	9,93,672	34.69	9,41,272		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

	Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
	Capfin India Ltd
Scrip Code: 539198	Quarter ending: September 2024

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Note					

- Note
  (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Shareholding Pattern

Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code: 539198

Quarter ending: September 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

# Shareholding Pattern

## Capfin India Ltd

Scrip Code: 539198 Quarter ending: September 2024

## Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	5	5
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	*	-
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	2	υ.
As on the end of previous 4th quarter		5.